
Route:102A2 CLOQUALLUM

Bus:102

7:16 am

OMS

7:45 am

9198 HIGHLAND RD

7:47 am

FIRESTATION(TURNAROUND) BUCKS PRAIRIE

7:47 am

13263 CLOQUALLUM RD/13265 W CLOQUALLUM RD

7:50 am

CLOQUALLUM RD @ OLD CLOQUALLUM RD

7:55 am

445 LOST LAKE RD

7:57 am

790 LOST LAKE RD

7:58 am

1281 LOST LAKE RD ( TURN AROUND )

8:02 am

710 GALLAGHER RD

8:03 am

1025 GALLAGHER RD (TURNAROUND)

8:08 am

8580 W CLOQUALLUM RD

8:12 am

CLOQUALLUM @ WIVELL RD

8:14 am

CLOQUALLUM RD @ BOLLING ( PULL OFF )

8:15 am

CLOQUALLUM @ ELSON RD

8:16 am

CLOQUALLUM RD @ LOERTSCHER RD

8:16 am

4331 CLOQUALLUM RD

8:19 am

LAKE ISABELLE LP RD

8:19 am

2210 W CLOQUALLUM RD.

8:20 am

BULDOZER FLATS RD/2171 W CLOQUALLUM RD

8:21 am

CLOQUALLUM RD @ CLARK RD

8:21 am

CLOQUALLUM RD @ WYNNWOOD DR

8:22 am

CLOQUALLUM@SHADOW VALLEY

8:22 am

2166/2165 Lake Blvd

8:24 am

LAKE BD@ CALIFORNIA AV

8:25 am

LAKE BD @ Wyoming

8:28 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:34 am

ARCADIA AV@BOUNDRY ST

8:45 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:109A2 MTV

Bus:109

8:12 am

BUS GARAGE

8:13 am

SHELTON SPRINGS RD &PARSLEY AVE

8:15 am

SHELTON SPRINGS RD @ WOODLAND DR

8:15 am

SHELTON SPRINGS RD@PARK PL

8:16 am

SHELTON SPRINGS RD @ SPRINGWOOD

8:21 am

220 BATSTONE CUTOFF RD

8:21 am

BATSTONE CUTOFF RD @ RODIUS CT

8:22 am

1018 E JOHNS PRAIRIE RD

8:22 am

JOHNS PRAIRIE RD\PRAIRIE CT

8:24 am

3000 JOHNS PRAIRIE RD (PINE GARDEN APTS)

8:28 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:38 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:50 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:110A2 WYNDOTT-7TH

Bus:110

7:40 am

OMS

7:45 am

BUS GARAGE

7:55 am

137 DELAWARE ST

7:55 am

107 2ND ST

7:56 am

S 3RD ST @ WYANDOTTE AV

7:57 am

W WYANDOTTE AV@S 4TH ST

7:58 am

5TH & WYANDOTTE

8:00 am

738 W WYANDOTTE AV

8:01 am

1002 W WYANDOTTE AV

8:02 am

VISTA VIEW CT @ GRANDVIEW AVE

8:03 am

136 BAY RIDGE CT

8:05 am

S 7TH @ 1122/1109 DUPLEXES

8:08 am

7TH & MAY

8:09 am

TURNER AVE@9TH ST

8:10 am

TURNER AV @ S 11TH ST

8:12 am

TURNER @ HOLLY DR

8:13 am

709 S 16TH ST

8:14 am

Harvard @ 16th

8:17 am

W HARVARD AV@S 6TH ST

8:22 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:44 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:59 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:111A2 MTV DAYTON/MATLOCK

Bus:111

7:49 am

OMS

7:56 am

DAYTON AIRPORT @ WESTFIELD CT

7:56 am

DAYTON AIRPORT RD @ PINE ACRES WAY

7:58 am

DAYTONAIRPORT RD@EELLS HILL

8:00 am

DAYTON TRAILS (PULLOFF)

8:01 am

DAYTON AIRPORT RD @ RIGA RD

8:01 am

3811 DAYTON AIRPORT RD

8:02 am

4161 DAYTON AIRPORT RD

8:04 am

GOLDSBOROUGH RD

8:05 am

W SHELTON MATLOCK RD @ CHAPPELL RD

8:06 am

CARMEN RD @ SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:07 am

SHELTON MATLOCK RD@ W CADY FARM RD

8:08 am

4231 SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:08 am

4166/4168 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:09 am

SHELTON MATLOCK RD @ RUSTIC LN

8:09 am

3725 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD@FAIRWIND(PULL OFF)

8:10 am

3321/3322 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:12 am

SHELTON VALLEY DAY CARE/202 SHELTON VALLEY RD

8:15 am

VALLEY HEIGHTS RD

8:15 am

541 SHELTON VALLEY RD

8:20 am

2520/2511 DEEGAN RD W

8:21 am

2203 DEEGAN RD W

8:23 am

1570 W DEEGAN RD

8:25 am

301 SADLER HILL DAYCARE

8:31 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:39 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:112A2 MATLK/LEGT/HIGH/DAYTON

Bus:112

7:26 am

OMS

7:37 am

FIRESTATION/ DAYTON AIRPORT

7:40 am

541 LITTLE EGYPT RD

7:41 am

LITTLE EGYPT @ PYRIMID CT

7:42 am

974 LITTLE EGYPT RD

7:54 am

HIGHLAND RD @ JOSLIN RD PULLOFF

8:03 am

8324 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:04 am

8666 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:05 am

SHELTON MATLOCK RD @ MILL 5 MAINT

8:11 am

HANKS LK@MARTIN RD (TURNAROUND)

8:18 am

8943 SHELTON MATLOCK RDP/U & D/O INBOUND ONLY

8:20 am

8201 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:21 am

7700/7900 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:21 am

7871 W SHELTON MATLOCK RD

8:32 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:48 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:118A2 CAP/JPR

Bus:118

7:49 am

OMS

7:53 am

OTTER ST@ FIR

7:57 am

TOBIN AV @ E POPLAR ST

7:59 am

432/434 E WALNUT ST

8:00 am

536 E WALNUT ST

8:01 am

E WALNUT ST @ CAPITAL VILLAGE LN

8:03 am

CAPITAL PRAIRIE @ CAPITAL HILL

8:07 am

421 CAPITAL HILL RD

8:11 am

3513 E JOHNS PRAIRIE RD

8:13 am

2251 E JOHNS PRAIRIE RD

8:14 am

2100 JOHNS PRAIRIE(MCRA)

8:15 am

JOHNS PRAIRIE RD @ JOHNS CREEK RD

8:17 am

JOHNS PRAIRIE RD @ RHODODENDRON PL

8:18 am

E JOHNS PRAIRIE RD @ CHALLENGER DR

8:21 am

HIAWATHA BD @ ROCK WAY

8:23 am

680 HIAWATHA BD

8:28 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:45 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:120A2 RYAN-COL-MILLCR

Bus:120

8:02 am

OMS

8:12 am

PARK N RIDE/ PULL IN

8:16 am

1480 COLE RD-pull off

8:17 am

COLE@HOLLY PL

8:17 am

FAWN LK ENTRANCED  (PULL OFF )

8:20 am

COLE RD @ WILDWOOD DR

8:20 am

MYA@CURRIE WAY

8:23 am

COLE@ SHADOWOOD DR

8:23 am

COOK PLANT FARM RD @ COLE RD

8:25 am

831 COLE RD

8:27 am

270/274/276/281 SE HY 3 S/278 SE HWY 3

8:29 am

784 SE HWY 3

8:32 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:47 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

9:03 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:121A2 EVG ONLY/ADAMS ST/101

Bus:121

8:12 am

CHOICE SCHOOL/ 807 W PINE ST

8:18 am

11880 HWY 101

8:19 am

SHELTON SPRINGS RD @ BLEVENS RD S

8:25 am

2323 ADAMS ST

8:26 am

2220/2223/2221 ADAMS ST

8:27 am

2126 ADAMS ST

8:27 am

2020 ADAMS ST  (Behind apt Complex)

8:29 am

ADAMS@D

8:30 am

C@ADAMS

8:34 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:49 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:122A2 HILLCREST

Bus:122

7:48 am

OMS

7:55 am

CASCADE @ HOLMAN

7:58 am

MASON ST@DICKINSON AVE

8:00 am

DICKINSON AVE @ JONES RD

8:01 am

DICKINSON AVE @ BAY ST

8:04 am

PUGET ST @ ELLINOR AV

8:07 am

ELLINOR @ CENTER ST

8:10 am

ELLINOR AV @ MASON ST

8:11 am

914 ELLINOR AVE

8:14 am

ELLINOR AVE @ RIDGE RD

8:16 am

RIDGE RD @ DEARBORN AV

8:18 am

1716 RIDGE RD/GRAVEL AREA ON RIGHT

8:22 am

1805 JONES RD (YELLOW HOUSE ON LFT)

8:26 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:43 am

ARCADIA AV@BOUNDRY ST

8:49 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

9:04 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:123A2 DT/NC 13TH

Bus:123

8:05 am

OMS

8:10 am

GROVE ST@COOKSON(BEHIND PUD PARK)

8:16 am

W BIRCH ST @ N 2ND ST

8:17 am

BIRCH @ 5TH

8:20 am

NORTHCLIFF RD@POPLAR

8:21 am

NORTHCLIFF RD@SYLVAN HTS

8:22 am

N 8TH ST @ SIDNEY ST

8:24 am

NORTHCLIFF RD@BARNHARD

8:24 am

BUS TURN OUT/GRAY HOUSE/1533 NORTHCLIFF RD

8:32 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:46 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:57 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:124A2 N 13TH/OAK PARK

Bus:124

7:51 am

BUS GARAGE

7:56 am

E BROCKDALE RD@MEYER LAKE DR

7:57 am

BALL CT/101 OAK PARK WAY

8:00 am

CYPRESS PL @ OAK PARK WY @ 25 MPH SIGN

8:02 am

FIR DR @ SPRUCE PL

8:04 am

FIR DR @ ALDER PL

8:05 am

EAS KENDAL LN @ BROCKDALE

8:07 am

2291 E BROCKDALE RD

8:07 am

2061 BROCKDALE RD

8:12 am

MUNCASTER DR @ LACROSSE CT

8:16 am

1125/1127 N 13TH ST SPANISH APTS

8:18 am

13TH & LAUREL

8:24 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:42 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:56 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:130A2 EVG TRANSFERS

Bus:130

8:08 am

OAKLAND BAY JR

8:13 am

BUS GARAGE

8:22 am

CASCADE @ HOLMAN

8:23 am

MASON ST@DICKINSON AVE

8:25 am

1510/1508/1511 DICKINSON AVE

8:26 am

DICKINSON AVE @ DICKINSON CT

8:30 am

ELLINOR AV @ MASON ST

8:31 am

940 FAIRMOUNT AV COVE APTS

8:33 am

1716 RIDGE RD/GRAVEL AREA ON RIGHT

8:39 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:49 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:131A2 MT OLIVE S 7TH

Bus:131

7:56 am

OMS

8:01 am

BUS GARAGE

8:11 am

940 FAIRMOUNT AV COVE APTS

8:15 am

LAKE BD @ DELANTY RD

8:17 am

WYOMING @ BEVERLY

8:17 am

S7TH ST@ MERIDIAN

8:18 am

7TH @ SUNSET

8:21 am

MT OLIVE CHURCH (TURNAROUND)/236 E WYANDOTTE

8:25 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:37 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:50 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:135A2 ISLK/SPRD/MTV

Bus:135

7:46 am

OMS

7:51 am

PARK LN

7:52 am

CHERRY PARK

7:53 am

ISLAND LK MANOR ENTRANCE

7:56 am

ISLAND LAKE RD @ BEAUMONT DR

7:56 am

460 ISLAND LAKE RD

7:57 am

550 ISLAND LAKE DR

8:00 am

1991 E ISLAND LAKE DR

8:01 am

1872/1860 E ISLAND LAKE DR

8:01 am

1831 ISLAND LAKE DR

8:02 am

1752/1761 E ISLAND LAKE DR

8:04 am

1430 E ISLAND LAKE DR

8:14 am

C@ADAMS

8:16 am

1611 MONROE ST

8:17 am

MADISON ST @ W D ST

8:19 am

ADAMS@F

8:20 am

ADAMS@G

8:22 am

2111 ADAMS ST

8:23 am

2223/2220 ADAMS ST

8:23 am

2220/2223/2221 ADAMS ST

8:24 am

2323 ADAMS ST

8:27 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:45 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:00 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:137A2 HWY 8/FRED/HURLEY/

Bus:137

7:31 am

OMS

7:49 am

KAMILCHE LN@LYNCH

8:01 am

6240 HWY 108 (TURNAROUND)

8:11 am

1781 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:11 am

1721 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:12 am

HURLEY WALDRIP RD @ ELK RIDGE RD- PULL OFF

8:14 am

911 HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:16 am

445/443 W HURLEY WALDRIP RD

8:24 am

30/31 MILL CREEK RD

8:25 am

MILL CREEK RD @ SUNRISE PL

8:26 am

181 SE MILL CREEK RD

8:27 am

360/361 SE MILL CREEK RD

8:28 am

511 MILL CREEK RD

8:29 am

835 MILL CREEK RD(turnaround)

8:30 am

731 MILL CREEK RD

8:36 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:50 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:138A2 BROK/OKPK

Bus:138

7:46 am

OMS

7:49 am

BROCKDALE@SPRINGFIELD LP P/OFF ONLY OUTBOUND

7:54 am

951 JENSON RD (TURNAROUND)ADOPT A PET

7:55 am

JENSEN RD @ STONEBRIAR PL

7:59 am

5171 E BROCKDALE RD

8:00 am

SNOWY OWL DR E @ ROAD RUNNER

8:00 am

SNOWY OWL DR W@ANN ARBOR

8:01 am

SNOWY OWL @BALD EAGLE DR E

8:02 am

340 BALD EAGLE DR E

8:02 am

40 BALD EAGLE DR E @ MAILBOXES

8:06 am

MCREAVY RD@PINEDIROSA

8:07 am

MCREAVY @ CONSTANTINE (TURNAROUND)

8:10 am

MCREAVY RD @MARISA PL( PULLOFF)

8:13 am

BROCKDALE RD @ MELISSA LN

8:14 am

5790 E BROCKDALE RD

8:15 am

14712/14711 HWY 101

8:15 am

HWY 101@NORTHERN SKY DRIVE

8:16 am

HWY 101@ EAGLE POINT DR

8:16 am

14791HWY101(BIG BLUE METAL BUILDING ON LEFT)

8:25 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL

8:35 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:140A2 BLEVINS RD

Bus:140

7:38 am

OMS

7:46 am

GOLDENPHEASANT & STORY RD (PULLOFF)

7:47 am

390 GOLDEN PHEASANT RD

7:48 am

GOLDEN PHEASANT RD @ INSELS RD

7:49 am

850 GOLDEN PHEASANT RD

7:50 am

DELIGHT PARK RD @ KELLY RD

7:51 am

321 DELIGHT PARK RD

7:53 am

DELIGHTPARK@OLDBELL RD

8:07 am

SHELTON SPRINGS RD @ BLEVENS RD N

8:16 am

9TH ST@ FRANKLIN ST (ON THE RD STOP@CROSSWALK

8:17 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:26 am

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL



Route:141A2 ARCADIA-LYNCH

Bus:141

7:27 am

OMS

7:39 am

ARCADIA FIRESTATION @ NOBLE GLEN

7:43 am

5231 ARCADIA RD/past rd@ telephone post

7:44 am

ARCADIA RD @ MCCOMB WAY

7:45 am

CASTLE RD@ARCADIA

7:46 am

6860 ARCADIA RD

7:47 am

7016 SE ARCADIA RD

7:49 am

CAPE COD PT RD

7:51 am

LYNCH RD @ DAWNVIEW DR

7:51 am

8373 LYNCH RD

7:52 am

8211/8210 LYNCH RD

7:54 am

LYNCH RD@SOMMERS DR(Turn in at FireStation)

7:56 am

5810 SE LYNCH RD

7:57 am

5600 LYNCH RD

7:59 am

LYNCH RD @ DRIFTWOOD LN

7:59 am

5030 LYNCH RD

8:00 am

4921 SE LYNCH RD

8:02 am

SELLS @ BAY E

8:05 am

LYNCH RD @ PHILLIPS RD (FIRE STATION)

8:06 am

LYNCH @ ALLEN RD

8:10 am

2051 LYNCH RD

8:16 am

SE EVERGREEN DR @ HIGHLAND DR

8:18 am

SPRING PL @ EVERGREEN DR TURNAROUND

8:27 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:45 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:142A2 GATEWAY/EVE

Bus:142

8:07 am

OMS

8:12 am

SARGINSON LP @ E HARVARD/DELAWARE ST

8:17 am

S 10TH ST @ OLYMPIC AV

8:22 am

414 S 7TH ST

8:22 am

1 GATEWAY DAY CARE

8:28 am

226/228 S 7TH ST

8:30 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:41 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:57 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:146A2 KAML-BLOM

Bus:146

7:38 am

OMS

7:49 am

3851 OLD OLYMPIC HY/ ON THE ROAD STOP

7:52 am

OLD OLY HY @ TAYLOR RD

7:52 am

2750 OLD OLYMPIC HWY (TANF BUILDING)

7:53 am

KLAH CHE MIN DR @ KAYA CIRCLE

7:54 am

T PEEKSIN LN BUS SHED

7:55 am

371 KLAH CHE MIN DR (BASKETBALL HOOP ON LEFT)

7:56 am

KLAH CHE MIN DR@ SA-HE-WAMISH CT

7:57 am

KLACHE MIN DR @ KO-PUL LP

7:58 am

KLAH CHE MIN DR@ SE NAK SUB-LP/151 KO-PUL LP

8:00 am

KLAH-CHE-MIN @ TSY UL TAD LP

8:02 am

1042 BLOOMFIELD RD

8:08 am

BLOOMFIELD RD @ DAHMAN RD

8:09 am

BLOOMFIELD RD @ ARABIAN RD

8:10 am

KAMILCHE PT RD @ NELSON RD

8:16 am

OLD OLYMPIC HWY @ WHITENER RD

8:25 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:38 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:147A2 RR/TUNER

Bus:147

7:43 am

OMS

7:47 am

BUS GARAGE

8:15 am

W RAILROAD AVE @ HEAD START

8:15 am

2324 W  RAILROAD AVE (LITTLE RED PRESCHOOL)/2

8:16 am

2238 W RAILROAD AVE

8:16 am

2201 RAILROAD AV

8:16 am

2112 W RAILROAD AVE

8:17 am

2038 W RAILROAD AVE

8:17 am

1729/1715 /1713 W RAILROAD AVE

8:18 am

1561 W RAILROAD AVE

8:19 am

1347/1346 W RAILROAD AVE (Elementary stop ONL

8:20 am

RAILROAD @ 12TH

8:23 am

531/529/528 PARK ST

8:24 am

468/466 PARK ST

8:25 am

234 PARK ST

8:25 am

KNEELAND PARK APT/310 TURNER AVE

8:28 am

Turner @ 13th

8:31 am

HARVARD @ 12TH ST

8:35 am

9TH ST@ FRANKLIN ST (ON THE RD STOP@CROSSWALK

8:35 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:49 am

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:03 am

BUS GARAGE



Route:151A2 EVG TRANSFER

Bus:151

7:54 am

BUS GARAGE

7:58 am

BROCKDALE@SPRINGFIELD LP P/OFF ONLY OUTBOUND

8:01 am

CYPRESS PL @ OAK PARK WY @ 25 MPH SIGN

8:08 am

6150/6152 E BROCKDALE RD (HUNTERS TREE FARM)

8:09 am

14640 HWY 101/BROCKDALE CABINS (PULL OFF)

8:21 am

1125/1127 N 13TH ST SPANISH APTS

8:26 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:39 am

BUS GARAGE


